Orden Apellido

1 Abel
Orden Apellido
1 Scoglia
2 Rolon
3 Scoglia
4  Sarchione
5 Lopez
Orden Apellido
1 Pintener
2 Scalise
3 Medina
4  Prescher
5 Adolffi
Orden Apellido
1 Beltran
2 Pernigoti
3 Sarchione
4 Beltran

Orden Apellido
1 Zambelis

Categorias Damas

Nombre
Macarena

Nombre
Romina natalia
Sandra noemi
Romina natalia
Fabiola andrea
Maria alejandra

Nombre
Betiana
Patricia
Griselda doming
Mariana
Lorena

Nombre
Celina
Maria eugenia
Fabiola andrea
Celina

Nombre
Mabel irene

Hoja1

Cat
F23
Cat
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
Cat
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
Cat
F50
F50
F50
F50
Cat
F55

Tiempo
12:09:40
Tiempo
09:34:20
09:35:36
09:58:56
10:08:45
10:26:43
Tiempo
10:22:24
10:55:32
12:15:11
12:35:35
12:50:44
Tiempo
10:20:34
10:25:10
10:41:22
10:55:51
Tiempo
14:39:26

Pagina 1

Lugar
Bolivar, Arg
Lugar
Bolivar, Arg
Mar del Plata, Arc
Mar del Plata, Arc
Bolivar, Arg
Bolivar, Arg
Lugar
Mar del Plata, Arg
Ciudad Real, Esp
Formosa, Arg
Bolivar, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Lugar
Mar del Plata, Arc
Mar del Plata, Arc
Bolivar, Arg
Bolivar, Arg
Lugar
Bolivar, Arg

ARo
2024
Afo
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
Ano
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
Afo
2023
2023
2023
2023
Ano
2024



	Hoja1

