

Categorías Damas

Orden	Apellido	Nombre	Cat	Tiempo	Lugar	Año
1	Abel	Macarena	F23	12:09:40	Bolivar, Arg	2024
1	Scoglia	Romina natalia	F40	09:34:20	Bolivar, Arg	2023
2	Rolon	Sandra noemi	F40	09:35:36	Mar del Plata, Arg	2023
3	Scoglia	Romina natalia	F40	09:58:56	Mar del Plata, Arg	2023
4	Sarchione	Fabiola andrea	F40	10:08:45	Bolivar, Arg	2024
5	Lopez	María alejandra	F40	10:26:43	Bolivar, Arg	2024
1	Pintener	Betiana	F45	10:22:24	Mar del Plata, Arg	2023
2	Scalise	Patricia	F45	10:55:32	Ciudad Real, Esp	2023
3	Medina	Griselda doming	F45	12:15:11	Formosa, Arg	2023
4	Prescher	Mariana	F45	12:35:35	Bolivar, Arg	2024
5	Adolfi	Lorena	F45	12:50:44	Formosa, Arg	2023
1	Beltran	Celina	F50	10:20:34	Mar del Plata, Arg	2023
2	Pernigoti	Maria eugenia	F50	10:25:10	Mar del Plata, Arg	2023
3	Sarchione	Fabiola andrea	F50	10:41:22	Bolivar, Arg	2023
4	Beltran	Celina	F50	10:55:51	Bolivar, Arg	2023
1	Zambelis	Mabel irene	F55	14:39:26	Bolivar, Arg	2024